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# OF ESPRESSO SHOTS INCLUDED

GoLD RuUusH
White chocolate mocha with real caramel § English toffee
BLONDIE
Latte with real caramel and a splash of vanilla
BRUNETTE
Mocha with hazelnut § real caramel
BLACK TIE
Mocha with a blend of white § dark chocolate
IRISHMAN
Breve Latte with rish cream § a splash of vanilla
RASPBERRY BLOSSOM
White chocolate raspberry mocha
PEANUT BUTTER KISS
White chocolate wmocha with peanut butter § vanilla
MUDSLIDE
Dark chocolate mocha with Kahlua
GERMAN CHOCOLATE
Mocha with real caramel, coconut § a splash of butter pecan.
COOKIE MONSTER (no corFee & BLENDED ONLY)
White chocolate, crenme de menthe § Oreos, blended with ice cream. or nonfat Yogurt
DREAM GIRL (very LiTTLE CAFFEINE & BLENDED GNLY)
Real caramel, Oreos, and sweet coffee flavor, blended with ice cream or nonfat Yogurt
TEA LEMONADE
loedl tea of Your choice with a splash of Lemonadle
INFUSED ROCGCKSTAR

Rockstar § a flavor of Your cholee over ice or blenadled

12 oz.
SINGLE

3.25
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.25
2.25

BLENDED EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT FLAVOR

BREVE (HALF & HALF INSTEAD OF MILK)

*

*

*

ESPRESSO

Fresh, perfectly pulled shots of espresso with crema to die for
AMERICANO/FRESH BREWED

Perfectly pulled shots of espresso § water
CAPPUCCINO

(Hot only) espresso shots § frothy steawed wilk (wet-ore milk/dry-wore foane)
LATTE

Espresso shots § wmilk
MocHA

Espresso shots, dark chocolate § milk topped with howme made whipped cream
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA

Espresso shots, white chocolate § milk topped with home made whipped cream
MEXICAN MOCHA

Espresso shots, milk § our special Mexicawn chocolate recipe, topped with home wmade whipped cream
CHAI TEA LATTE

Organic Oregon chai with milk (Big Tvain chat is also available wpow recquest)

TEA

Ask about owr tea choices

REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIE
Ask about available flavors

ITALIAN SODA

A flavor of choice § elub soda over ice (Add cream & whipped cream to make it a ereamson)
HOT CHOCOLATE

Steamed wilk with chocolate, topped with home made whipped cream

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

Steamed milk with white chocolate, topped with home made whipped cream
STEAMER

Steamed wmilk with a flavor of Your choice, topped with howme made whipped cream
CARAMEL APPLE CIDER

Apple cider with real caramel, topped with home made whipped cream
JUICE

PASTRIES
Muffins, scones, bagels, breads, cupeakes, § cookies
OUR SIGNATURE ROAST (WHOLE BEAN OR GROUND)

Medium to dark roast, with a bold flavor. only available here.

CHOCOLATE COVERED ESPRESSO BEANS

SOY/ALMOND MILK/ORGANIC

1.50
1.50
2.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.00
2.50
1.50

3.00
2.00
1.75
2.00
1.75
2.00
1.50

1/2 LB.

16 Oz.
DOUBLE

3.75
3.25
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50
4.00
3.75
2.50

SF CHOCOLATE

1.75
1.75
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
3.50
3.00
1.75

3.50
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00

$1.25-%2.50
$6.00 1LB.
$2.00/BAG

20 oz.
TRIPLE

4.00
3.50
3.75
3.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.75
3.75
4.25
4.00
2.75
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4.25
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3.00
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2.25
2.25
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4.50
3.00
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2.50
2.75
3.00

11.50 (oreanic + $1 rEr PoUND)




