	SIZES	12 oz.	16 oz.	20 oz.	24 oz.
	# OF ESPRESSO SHOTS INCLUDED	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	QUAD
				4.00	4.50
				3.50	4.00
		3.00	3.50		
nks		3.00	3.50		
)rii Inde				4.00	4.50
L ble				4.00	4.50
Signature Dr hot, iced, or blend				4.00	4.50
nat t, ice		3.00	3.50		
ord hor		3.00	3.50		
V)	Mocha with real caramel, occonut & a splash of butter pecan. * COOKIE MONSTER (NO COFFEE & BLENDED ONLY)	3.50	4.00		
	White chocolate, orane de menthe 5 Oreos, blended with ice cream or nonfat yagust * DREAM GIRL (VERY LITTLE CAFFEINE & BLENDED CHLY) Ball cannot love out of the total defect the control of the contro			4.00	4.50
	Real caramel, Oreos, and sweet coffee flavor, blended with ice oream or nonfat yogurt * TEA LEMONADE		2.50		3.00
					4.00
ze!					
Customize.	BLENDED EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT FLA	AVOR		+\$0.25	
ıstc	BREVE (HALF & HALF INSTEAD OF MILK) SOY/ALMOND MIL		SF CHOCOLATE	+\$0.25 +\$0.50	
		1.50		2.00	2.25
		1.50		2.00	
	Perfectly pulled shots of espresso 5 water * GAPPUGGING (Het Audu) convers of this 5 forthus changed will be (wet-more wills/dru-more fram)			3.00	3.50
ssics or blended	Parfectly pulled shots of espresso § water * GAPPUGGINO (Hot only) espresso shots § frothy steamed milk (wet-more milk/dry-more foam) * LATTE Espresso shots § milk	2.25 2.50	2.75 3.00	3.00 3.25	3.50 3.75
Slassics ed, or blended	Perfectly publical shots of espresso 5 water * GAPPUGINO (Hot only) espresso shots 5 frothy steamed milk (wet-more milk/dry-more feam) * LATTE Espresso shots 5 milk * MOCHA Espresso shots a dark chocolate 5 milk traced with home made whitmed orean.	2.25 2.50 2.75	2.75 3.00 3.25	3.00 3.25 3.50	3.50 3.75 4.00
Classics ot, iced, or blended	Parfectly pulled shots of espresso § water * GAPPUGGINO (Hot only) espresso shots § frothy steamed milk (wet-more milk/dry-more foam) * LATTE Espresso shots § milk	2.25 2.50	2.75 3.00	3.00 3.25	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25
Classics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shots of capress of water * GAPPUCINO (Het outly) capress others of frothy steamed milk (wet-more milke/dry-more from) * LATTE Espresso shots of milk * MOCHA Espresso shots, dark chocolate of milk tapped with home made whipped cream. * WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA Espresso shots, white chocolate of milk tapped with home made whipped cream. * MEXICAN MOCHA	2.25 2.50 2.75	2.75 3.00 3.25	3.00 3.25 3.50	3.50 3.75 4.00
Classics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shots of capress of water * GAPPUCINO (Het outly) capress others of frothy steamed milk (wet-more milke/dry-more from) * LATTE Espresso shots of milk * MOCHA Espresso shots, dark chocolate of milk tapped with home made whipped cream. * WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA Espresso shots, white chocolate of milk tapped with home made whipped cream. * MEXICAN MOCHA	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25
Classics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shots of copress of water * GAPPUBINO (Hot only) copress of the state of the only) copress of the only) copress of the state of the only) copress of the state of the only) copress of the state of the only copress of the only c	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25
Classics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shots of capress of water * GAPPUCINO (Het outly) capress others of frothy steamed milk (wet-more milke/dry-more from) * LATTE Espresso shots of milk * MOCHA Espresso shots, dark chocolate of milk tapped with home made whipped cream. * WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA Espresso shots, white chocolate of milk tapped with home made whipped cream. * MEXICAN MOCHA	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75
Selassics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shots of copress of water * GAPPUBINO (Hot only) copress of the state of the only) copress of the only) copress of the state of the only) copress of the state of the only) copress of the state of the only copress of the only c	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75
Classics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shorts of copresses & water **BAPPUCINO** (Het outy) expresses shorts & frothy steamed milk (wet-more milk/dry-more foam) **LATTE** Expresses shorts & milk **MOCHA** Expresses shorts, dark chocolate & milk topped with home made whipped oream. **WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA** Expresses shorts, white chocolate & milk topped with home made whipped oream. **MEXICAN MOCHA** Expresses shorts, milk & gur-special Mocioan chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped oream. **CHAITEA LATTE** Organic Oregon chait with milk (Big Train chait is also available upon request) **TEA** Ask about our tea choices	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25
/Kids Classics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shorts of capresso 5 water ** GAPPUGINO** (Internally expresso shorts 5 frothly steamed milk (wet-more milke/dry-more foam)) ** LATTE** Expresso shorts 5 milk* ** MOCHA** Expresso shorts, dark chocolate 5 milk tapped with home made whipped cream. ** WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA** Expresso shorts, white chocolate 9 milk tapped with home made whipped cream. ** MEXICAN MOCHA** Expresso shorts, white shocolate 9 milk tapped with home made whipped cream. ** MEXICAN MOCHA** Expresso shorts, white 5 our special Macican chocolate recipe, tapped with home made whipped cream. ** CHAITEA LATTE** Organio Oregon chail with milk (Big Train chail is also available upon request) ** TEA** Ask about our tea choices ** REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIE** Ask about our tea choices ** TIALIAN SODA** A flavor of shoice 5 club soda over ice (Add cream 5 whipped oream to make it a creamsoa)	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 1.75	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25
/Kids	Perfectly pulled shorts of copresso 5 water ** GAPPUCINO** (** Tex only) express of this 5 frothy steamed milk (wet-more milk/dry-more foam) ** LATTE** Expresso shorts 5 milk ** MOCHA** Expresso shorts, dark chocolate 5 milk topped with home made whipped orean. ** WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA** Expresso shorts, white chocolate 5 milk topped with home made whipped orean. ** MEXICAN MOCHA** Expresso shorts, with 5 our special mexican chocolate resips, topped with home made whipped orean. ** CHAITEA LATTE** Organic Oregons chait with milk (faig Train chait is also available upon request) ** TEA** Ask about our tea choices ** REAL FRUIT SMOOTHE** Ask about available favors ** ITALIAN SODA** A flavor of shoice 5 club soda over ice (Add cream 5 whipped oream to make it a creamsoa) ** HOT CHOCOLATE** Steamed milk with chocolate, topped with home made whipped cream.	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 1.75 3.50 2.25	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00 4.00 2.50	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25 4.50 3.00
/Kids	Perfectly pulled shorts of copresso 5 water **BAPPUGINO** (Het only) express others 6 frothy steamed milks (wet-more milks/dry-more foam.) **LATTE** Express shorts 5 milks **MOCHA** Express of shorts, dark checolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped cream. **WHITE GHOCOLATE MOCHA** Express of shorts, white checolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped cream. **MEXICAN MOCHA** Express of shorts, whilk 6 milks 6 milks topped with home made whipped cream. **MEXICAN MOCHA** Express of shorts, will 8 given special Mexican chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped oream. **CHAITEA LATTE** Organic Oregory chait with milks (Big Trains chait is also available upon request) **TEA** Ask about our tea choices **REAL FRUIT SMOCTHIE** Ask about our tea choices **REAL FRUIT SMOCTHIE** Ask about our lied of avors **ITALIAN SODA** A flavor of phoice 9 cub soda over ice (Add oream 5 whipped cream to make it a creamsoa) **HOT CHOCOLATE** Steamed milks with ohocolate, topped with home made whipped cream. **WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE** Steamed milks with white chocolate, topped with home made whipped cream.	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 1.75 3.50 2.25 2.00	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00 4.00 2.50 2.25	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25 4.50 3.00 2.50 2.75
/Kids	Perfectly publical shorts of copresso 5 water BAPPUGINO (Het only) expresso shorts 5 frothly steamed milks (wet-more milks/dry-more foam.) LATTE Expresso shorts 5 milks MOCHA Expresso shorts, dark chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. WHITE GHOCOLATE MOCHA Expresso shorts, white chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. MEXICAN MOCHA Expresso shorts, whilk 7 cur special Mexican chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped orean. MEXICAN MOCHA Expresso shorts, milk 7 cur special Mexican chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped orean. CHAI TEA LATTE Organio Oregon chai with milks (Big Trains chai is also available upon request) TEA Ask about our tea choices REAL FRUIT SMOCTHIE Ask about our tea choices REAL FRUIT SMOCTHIE Ask about available flavors ITALIAN SODA A flavor of shoice 5 club soda over ice (Add orean 5 whipped oreans to make it a creamsoa) HOT CHOCOLATE Steamed milks with obsociate, topped with home made whipped orean. WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE Steamed milks with obsociate, topped with home made whipped oreans. STEAMER Steamed milks with obsociate, topped with home made whipped oreans.	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 1.75 3.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00 4.00 2.50 2.25 2.50	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25 4.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50
/Kids	Perfectly pulled shorts of copresso 5 water ** GAPPUGINO** (Internally) expresso shorts 5 frothly steamed milk (wet-more milks/dry-more foam) ** LATTE** Expresso shorts 5 milk* ** MOCHA** Expresso shorts, dark chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. ** WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA** Expresso shorts, white chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. ** MEXICAN MOCHA** Expresso shorts, with 5 pure special Mexican chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped orean. ** CHAITEA LATTE** Organic Oregons chait with milks (Big Train chait is also available upon request) ** TEA** Ask about available flavors ** ITALIAN SODA** A flavor of choice 5 club sodd a over ice (Add cream 5 whipped oreans to make it a creamsoa) ** HOT CHOCOLATE** Steamed milks with chocolate topped with home made whipped oreans. ** WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE** Steamed milks with orbocolate topped with home made whipped oreans. ** STEAMER** Steamed milks with a flavor of your choice, topped with home made whipped oreans. ** CARAMEL APPLE** CIDER** Apple cider with rail caramed, topped with home made whipped oreans.	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00 4.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25 4.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75
/Kids	Perfectly publical shorts of copresso 5 water BAPPUGINO (Het only) expresso shorts 5 frothly steamed milks (wet-more milks/dry-more foam.) LATTE Expresso shorts 5 milks MOCHA Expresso shorts, dark chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. WHITE GHOCOLATE MOCHA Expresso shorts, white chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. MEXICAN MOCHA Expresso shorts, whilk 7 cur special Mexican chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped orean. MEXICAN MOCHA Expresso shorts, milk 7 cur special Mexican chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped orean. CHAI TEA LATTE Organio Oregon chai with milks (Big Trains chai is also available upon request) TEA Ask about our tea choices REAL FRUIT SMOCTHIE Ask about our tea choices REAL FRUIT SMOCTHIE Ask about available flavors ITALIAN SODA A flavor of shoice 5 club soda over ice (Add orean 5 whipped oreans to make it a creamsoa) HOT CHOCOLATE Steamed milks with obsociate, topped with home made whipped orean. WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE Steamed milks with obsociate, topped with home made whipped oreans. STEAMER Steamed milks with obsociate, topped with home made whipped oreans.	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 1.75 3.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00 4.00 2.50 2.25 2.50	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25 4.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50
/Kids	Perfectly pulled shorts of copresso 5 water ** GAPPUGINO** (Internally) expresso shorts 5 frothly steamed milk (wet-more milks/dry-more foam) ** LATTE** Expresso shorts 5 milk* ** MOCHA** Expresso shorts, dark chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. ** WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA** Expresso shorts, white chocolate 5 milks topped with home made whipped orean. ** MEXICAN MOCHA** Expresso shorts, with 5 pure special Mexican chocolate recipe, topped with home made whipped orean. ** CHAITEA LATTE** Organic Oregons chait with milks (Big Train chait is also available upon request) ** TEA** Ask about available flavors ** ITALIAN SODA** A flavor of choice 5 club sodd a over ice (Add cream 5 whipped oreans to make it a creamsoa) ** HOT CHOCOLATE** Steamed milks with chocolate topped with home made whipped oreans. ** WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE** Steamed milks with orbocolate topped with home made whipped oreans. ** STEAMER** Steamed milks with a flavor of your choice, topped with home made whipped oreans. ** CARAMEL APPLE** CIDER** Apple cider with rail caramed, topped with home made whipped oreans.	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00 4.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25 4.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75
Goodies Coffee-less/Kids Classics hot, iced, or blended	Perfectly pulled shots of copress of water GAPPUGINO (Het outy) express others of frothy steamed milk (wet-more milke/dry-more foam) LATTE Express shots of milk MOCHA Express shots, dark chocolate of milk topped with home made whipped cream. WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA Express shots, white chocolate of milk topped with home made whipped cream. MEXICAN MOCHA Express shots, with other other of the control of th	2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 1.50 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00	2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00	3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.00 4.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25	3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 2.25 4.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00